
May 2023 Mid-Month Shopping List

Everything Wonderful Card Kit  

    • Everything Wonderful Stamp Set

    • Floral Adornments Die-namics

    • Framing Foliage Die-namics

    • Lush Leaves Die-namics

    • Smooth White Embroidery Thread

    • 2 Assorted Colors Embroidery Thread

    • 3 Tapestry Needles

Die-namics:

Happy Everything

Happy Words

Clear Stamps:

Friends Like Us

Happy Everything

So Very Sorry for Your Loss

Supplies:

Light Silver Metallic Thread

Tapestry Needles (6)

$49.99

$10.99

$8.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$2.99

$1.49

$11.52

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

Bundle:

Everything Wonderful

Embroidery Thread Add-On

    • Cotton Candy Embroidery Thread

    • Red Hot Embroidery Thread

    • Orange Zest Embroidery Thread

    • Lemon Drop Embroidery Thread

    • Sour Apple Embroidery Thread

    • Jalapeño Popper Embroidery Thread

    • Summer Splash Embroidery Thread

    • Cornflower Embroidery Thread

    • Grape Jelly Embroidery Thread

    • Smooth White Embroidery Thread

    • Light Silver Metallic Thread

Blooming with Love

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)


