

## May 2023 Mid-Month Shopping List

☐ Everything Wonderful Card Kit	\$49.99	Buy the Bundle and Save	10%
<ul> <li>Everything Wonderful Stamp Set</li> </ul>		*while supplies last	
<ul> <li>Floral Adornments Die-namics</li> </ul>		Bundle:	
<ul> <li>Framing Foliage Die-namics</li> </ul>		Everything Wonderful	\$11.52
<ul> <li>Lush Leaves Die-namics</li> </ul>		Embroidery Thread Add-On	
<ul> <li>Smooth White Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Cotton Candy Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
• 2 Assorted Colors Embroidery Thread		<ul> <li>Red Hot Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
• 3 Tapestry Needles		<ul> <li>Orange Zest Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
		<ul> <li>Lemon Drop Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
Die-namics:		<ul> <li>Sour Apple Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
☐ Happy Everything	\$10.99	<ul> <li>Jalapeño Popper Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
☐ Happy Words	\$8.99	• Summer Splash Embroidery Thread	
		<ul> <li>Cornflower Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
Clear Stamps:		<ul> <li>Grape Jelly Embroidery Thread</li> </ul>	
☐ Friends Like Us	\$15.99	• Smooth White Embroidery Thread	
☐ Happy Everything	\$11.99	<ul> <li>Light Silver Metallic Thread</li> </ul>	
☐ So Very Sorry for Your Loss	\$15.99		
Supplies:			
☐ Light Silver Metallic Thread	\$2.99		
☐ Tapestry Needles (6)	\$1.49		

## Free with \$60

 $\hfill\Box$  Blooming with Love

**★ FREE Stamp Set ★** 

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)